

IN THE COURT OF THE PRINCIPAL CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC,
HUBBALLI.

O.S. 32/2021

ADDL. I S S U E S

- 1) Whether Defendant No.4 to 6 proves that they are bonafide purchases of the suit properties of suit schedule-B property at Sl.No.1 to 5?
- 2) Whether Defendant No.4 to 6 proves that suit is barred law of limitation?

Hubballi.

Date: 10.03.2023

(Chinnannavar Rajesh Sadashiv)

Prl. Sr. C.J. & JMFC, Hubballi.